Microchip Technology - ATSAMC20N17A-ANT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Reset 0 0 x x x x
Bits 21:16 – LEVEL[5:0]:  BODVDD Threshold Level on VDD
These bits set the triggering voltage threshold for the BODVDD when the BODVDD monitors the VDD.
These bits are loaded from NVM User Row at start-up.
This bit field is not synchronized.
Bits 15:12 – PSEL[3:0]: Prescaler Select
Selects the prescaler divide-by output for the BODVDD sampling mode. The input clock comes from the
OSCULP32K 1KHz output.
Value Name Description
0x0 DIV2 Divide clock by 2
0x1 DIV4 Divide clock by 4
0x2 DIV8 Divide clock by 8
0x3 DIV16 Divide clock by 16
0x4 DIV32 Divide clock by 32
0x5 DIV64 Divide clock by 64
0x6 DIV128 Divide clock by 128
0x7 DIV256 Divide clock by 256
0x8 DIV512 Divide clock by 512
0x9 DIV1024 Divide clock by 1024
0xA DIV2048 Divide clock by 2048
0xB DIV4096 Divide clock by 4096
0xC DIV8192 Divide clock by 8192
0xD DIV16384 Divide clock by 16384
0xE DIV32768 Divide clock by 32768
0xF DIV65536 Divide clock by 65536
Bit 8 – ACTCFG:  BODVDD Configuration in Active Sleep Mode
This bit is not synchronized.
 SAM C20/C21
© 2017 Microchip Technology Inc.  Datasheet Complete DS60001479B-page 262

Property:
PAC Write-Protection
Bit 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
     EWOFFSET[3:0]
Access R/W R/W R/W R/W
Reset x x x x
Bits 3:0 – EWOFFSET[3:0]: Early Warning Interrupt Time Offset
These bits determine the number of GCLK_WDT clock cycles between the start of the watchdog time-out
period and the generation of the Early Warning interrupt. These bits are loaded from NVM User Row at
start-up.
Value Name Description
0x0 CYC8 8 clock cycles
0x1 CYC16 16 clock cycles
0x2 CYC32 32 clock cycles
0x3 CYC64 64 clock cycles
0x4 CYC128 128 clock cycles
0x5 CYC256 256 clock cycles
0x6 CYC512 512 clock cycles
0x7 CYC1024 1024 clock cycles
0x8 CYC2048 2048 clock cycles
0x9 CYC4096 4096 clock cycles
0xA CYC8192 8192 clock cycles
0xB CYC16384 16384 clock cycles
0xC - 0xF - Reserved
23.8.4 Interrupt Enable Clear
This register allows the user to disable an interrupt without doing a read-modify-write operation. Changes
in this register will also be reflected in the Interrupt Enable Set (INTENSET) register.